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Tantalum Evaporation Boat - 0482111

Part number: 0482111
Specifications

Type
Material

Average power and current values
for source at 1600°C (W)

Average power and current values
for source at 1600°C (A)

Quantity
Sheet thickness

Volume

Boat
Tantalum

770

360

10 pcs
0.4 mm

= 4.0 ccm
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